
Agenda 6th Community of Practice-Workshop, January 25



Keynote: news for the international EbA CoP

on the new German Government, IKI,
UNFCCC COP, upcoming CBD COP and

evaluation of the impacts of EbA

TOPIC

Opening and welcome
15:00
15:15

15:15
16:15

16:45
17:45

EbA, gender and intersectionality 
Ecosystem soil 
PANORAMA - Solutions for a healthy planet 

1.
2.
3.

Plenary

Plenary

Breakout
Sessions

FORMAT

BREAK

18:10
18:55 Networking Networking Space

EbA Support Facility  
The new EbA e-learning course 
M&E-seminar series 
The Global EbA Fund 
Future needs of the EbA CoP 
EbA in buildings 

New activities and offers: 
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Marketplace18:55
19:40

19:40
19:45 Closing of the day Plenary

*Please note that this agenda is a draft and as such still susceptible to change

-

-

-

-

-

-

TIME

BREAK

Getting to know each other Plenary
16:15
16:25
-
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Project marketplace

TOPIC
Welcome to day 2; NbS on adaptation:
definitions, needs and implementation 

11:00
11:50

11:50
12:45

13:10
14:00

GP EbA classics: measuring impact, valuing
costs and benefits, financing EbA (tbd) 
Synergies of EbA with biodiversity targets 
Agroecology 

1.

2.
3.

Plenary

Marketplace

Breakout
Sessions

FORMAT

BREAK

14:15
15:15

Session for the IKI interface-projects 
Climate Justice in EbA 
EbA in policies (NAP and NDC)

1.
2.
3.

Breakout
Sessions

Closing of the workshop 

*Please note that this agenda is a draft and as such still susceptible to change

15:15
15:30

Plenary

-

-

-

-

-

TIME

BREAK


