

## Agenda 6th Community of Practice-Workshop, January 25

TIME	ΤΟΡΙϹ	FORMAT	
15:00 15:15	Opening and welcome	Plenary	
15:15 16:15	Keynote: news for the international EbA CoP on the new German Government, IKI, UNFCCC COP, upcoming CBD COP and evaluation of the impacts of EbA	Plenary	
16:15 16:25	Getting to know each other	Plenary	
BREAK			
16:45 17:45	<ul><li>1.EbA, gender and intersectionality</li><li>2.Ecosystem soil</li><li>3.PANORAMA - Solutions for a healthy planet</li></ul>	Breakout Sessions	
BREAK			
18:10 18:55	Networking	Networking Space	
18:55 19:40	New activities and offers: 1.EbA Support Facility 2.The new EbA e-learning course 3.M&E-seminar series 4.The Global EbA Fund 5.Future needs of the EbA CoP 6.EbA in buildings	Marketplace	
19:40 19:45	Closing of the day	Plenary	

\*Please note that this agenda is a draft and as such still susceptible to change





TIME	ΤΟΡΙϹ	FORMAT	
11:00 11:50	Welcome to day 2; NbS on adaptation: definitions, needs and implementation	Plenary	
11:50 12:45	Project marketplace	Marketplace	
BREAK			
13:10 14:00	<ul><li>1.GP EbA classics: measuring impact, valuing costs and benefits, financing EbA (tbd)</li><li>2.Synergies of EbA with biodiversity targets</li><li>3.Agroecology</li></ul>	Breakout Sessions	
BREAK			
14:15 15:15	<ul><li>1.Session for the IKI interface-projects</li><li>2.Climate Justice in EbA</li><li>3.EbA in policies (NAP and NDC)</li></ul>	Breakout Sessions	
15:15 15:30	Closing of the workshop	Plenary	

\*Please note that this agenda is a draft and as such still susceptible to change